## City of San Antonio Bid Tabulation

Opened:	September 16, 2020		1	
For:	DSD AV Equipment		US Communities UNICOM Government, Inc.	
0400040004				
6100013234	T	MC	15010 Conference Drive, Suite 110	
Item	Description	Estimated Quantity	Chantilly,	
			VA 20151	
		Qualitity	703-502-2200	
1	YAMAHA 32 mono + 8 stereo input mix capability, 16 +	1		
•	2 master faders	'		
	Part Number		823314	
	Manufacturer		YAMAHA	
	Unit Price		\$8,591.74	
	Extended Price		\$8,591.74	
2	Configure System	1		
2	Part Number	'	862933	
	Manufacturer		CLARITY	
	Unit Price		\$2,352.91	
	Extended Price		\$2,352.91	
3	YAMAHA 110 x 104 output dsp processor.	4		
	16 in/8 outgpi. 2U rackspaces Part Number	1	823316	
	Manufacturer		YAMAHA	
	Unit Price		\$3,260.05	
	Extended Price		\$3,260.05	
4	Configure System	1		
	Part Number		862933	
	Manufacturer Unit Price		CLARITY \$4,117.65	
	Extended Price		\$4,117.65	
	Extended Fride		Ψ4,117.00	
5	Shure desktop base transceiver/reg	28		
	Part Number		778557	
	Manufacturer		SHURE	
	Unit Price		\$696.00	
	Extended Price		\$19,488.00	
6	10" cardioid dualflex gooseneck microphone w/bicolor			
	status indicator	28		
	Part Number		836941	
	Manufacturer		SHURE	
	Unit Price		\$254.40	
	Extended Price		\$7,123.20	
7	8-CH netowrked charging station	7		
	Part Number		784708	
	Manufacturer		SHURE	
	Unit Price		\$2,131.20	
	Extended Price		\$14,918.40	
8	8 channel access point transciver	4		
	8-channel access point tranceiver Part Number	4	796483	
	Manufacturer		SHURE	
	Unit Price		\$4,089.60	
	Extended Price		\$16,358.40	

## City of San Antonio Bid Tabulation

Opened:	September 16, 2020	7	
For:	DSD AV Equipment		US Communities
6100013234		MC	UNICOM Government, Inc. 15010 Conference Drive, Suite 110 Chantilly, VA 20151 703-502-2200
ltem	Description	Estimated Quantity	
9	CISCO SG350-28P 350 series 28-port		
	POE+ managed gigabite ethernet switch Part Number Manufacturer Unit Price Extended Price	1	862936 CISCO \$428.35 \$428.35
10	Confgure system Part Number Manufacturer Unit Price Extended Price	1	862933 CLARITY \$4,117.65 \$4,117.65
11	Console remote Part Number Manufacturer Unit Price Extended Price	2	862937 CLARITY \$1,267.06 \$2,534.12
12	Cables and connectors Part Number Manufacturer Unit Price Extended Price	1	862934 CLARITY \$1,764.71 \$1,764.71
13	Lowell power control 20A 6 swtiched outlets, 3 unswitched outelts, 1 rack space surge suppression over and under voltage alert Part Number Manufacturer Unit Price Extended Price	1	862938 LOWELL \$918.07 \$918.07
14	ROSS Videographite-9in-13in-UPG 9 Input to 13 Input System Upgrade Part Number Manufacturer Unit Price Extended Price	1	866864 ROSS Video Limited \$5,186.99 \$5,186.99
15	City of San Antonio One Stop Room Professional Services Part Number Manufacturer Unit Price Extended Price Payment Terms	1	863074 UNICOM Network Services \$8,815.58 \$8,815.58 Net 30
	Estimated Annual Total		\$99,975.82
	Estimated Annual Award		\$99,975.82